W
a
ll
w
a
sh
e
r

t
Applications:
 Hotels, clubs, museums, shopping mall, offices, educational institutions etc.
Product Features:
1.Module structure, adapted to different LED light source and beam angles.
2. Different colors and anti-glare designs of reflectors for choice, realizing spot, flood or wallwasher lighting effect.
3. Patented structure design, die cast lamp body, simple and elegant.
4. UGR<15 accurate light distribution , pure light spot, multi-anti-glare technology.
5. control gears with non-flicker, smart control, etc.
6. IP20, IP44 for option.
7. Powers ranging from 9 W to 40W.
8. Lifespan up to 35,000 hours, 5 years warranty.
IP20 IP44
S01 Series
S201-01-9  9W
S201-01-12  12W
S203-01-25  25W
S203-01-30  30W
S202-01-15  15W
S202-01-20  20W
S204-01-35  35W
S204-01-40  40W
Light engine
CREE, BRIDGELUX COB module
High lumen, high CRI, vivid & uniform lighting effect
Multiple beam angles for choice